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RAPID RATE:  TRI-CHEMISTRY 
 

Radio 
Charger Product 

Code 
Cassette 
BAT-XXX 

Cup 
BAT-XXX 

Transformer 
BAT-XXX 

CP040/CP140 BAT-800 899 755 808TR 

ORCA BAT-801 899 763 808TR 

CHIEFTEK C130 BAT-802 (Integrated) N/A N/A N/A 

F11/21/F3G BAT-803 899 761 808TR 

TK2140 BAT-804 899 758 808TR 

P020 BAT-805 899 752 808TR 

P040/P080 BAT-806 899 754 808TR 

TK2107/TK268 BAT-807 899 757 808TR 

P110/GP300 BAT-808 899 751 808TR 

SL100 BAT-809 899 762 808TR 

F15 BAT-810 899 766 808TR 

GP900/HT1000 BAT-811 899 756 808TR 

TK2207/TK2000 BAT-812 899 759 808TR 

F3S/F4S BAT-813 899 760 808TR 

TK250/TK350 BAT-813M 899 760M 808TR 

KNB-32 BAT-814 899 770 808TR 

GP320/GP340 BAT-815 899 753 808TR 

SP130 BAT-816R 899 767 808TR 

TC500 BAT-825R 899 765 808TR 

VX160 BAT-832R 899 769 808TR 

F50 BAT-833R 899 768 808TR 

TC610 BAT-835R 899 771 808TR 

IRC MKIII BAT-836R 899 764 808TR 

KNB47L BAT-837R 899 773 808TR 

BP264 BAT-838R 899 774 808TR 

 
STANDARD RATE:  TRI-CHEMISTRY 

 
Radio 

Charger Product 
Code 

Cassette 
BAT-XXX 

Cup 
BAT-XXX 

Transformer 
BAT-XXX 

SP130 BAT-816 898 767 824TR 

P040/P080 BAT-817 898 754 824TR 

GP320/GP340 BAT-818 898 753 824TR 

TK2107/TK268 BAT-819 898 757 824TR 

F3S/F4S BAT-820 898 760 824TR 

TK250/TK350 BAT-820M 898 760M 824TR 

F11/F21/F3G BAT-821 898 761 824TR 

KNB-32 BAT-822 898 770 824TR 

P020 BAT-823 898 752 824TR 

P110/GP300 BAT-824 898 751 824TR 

TC500 BAT-825 898 765 824TR 

TK2140 BAT-826 898 758 824TR 

CP040 BAT-827 898 755 824TR 

TK2207/TK2000 BAT-828 898 759 824TR 

Orca BAT-829 898 763 824TR 

GP900/HT1000 BAT-830 898 756 824TR 

F15 BAT-831 898 766 824TR 

VX160 BAT-832 898 769 824TR 

F50 BAT-833 898 768 824TR 

SL100 BAT-834 898 762 824TR 

TC610 BAT-835 898 771 824TR 

IRC MKIII BAT-836 898 764 824TR 

KNB47L BAT-837 898 773 824TR 

BP264 BAT-838 898 774 824TR 

 

Battery Charger Truth Table 


